GAS RANGE

MODELS:

MGR6600FB6 (Black)
MGR6600FW6 (White)

09/27/2022

© 2022 Maytag

Part No. W11642307 Rev. A



COOKTOP PARTS

Literature Parts
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11427471

W11450808
W11326825

W11498499
3 W11352018

W11352020

W11352021

W11418086
W11418084

09/27/2022

Literature Parts
Quick Start Guide

Owners Manual
Tech Sheet

Kit, Burner Cap
Black (Set of 4)
Spreader, Flame
(Left Front & Right
Front)

Spreader, Flame
(Right Rear)
Spreader, Flame
(Left Rear)
Cooktop

Black

White

COOKTOP PARTS

Illus.
No.

10
1"
12

Part No.

Description

W10724449
W10724448

W11510309
W11510308

W10911970

W10673618
3196557

W11379945

Panel, Manifold
Black

White

Knob, Control
Black

White

Grate Kit

Black

Screw

Screw

Bracket, Anti-Tip

7101P485-60 Screw, Anti-Tip Kit

W10894849
W10894848
W11367086

Bezel
Black
White
Spreader, Flame

lllus.
No.

14

Part No.

Description

W11368533

W11457167
W11450461

W10182767

3196520

3196896
W10334923

313438

Part No. W11642307 Rev. A

Burner Kit
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Harness, Main
Harness, Bake/Broil

Tie, Manifold Wire

Clip, Wire

Clip, Wire

Clip, Gas Wiring
Clip, Harness



CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Endcap 6 W10516123 Bracket, Console 13 3196178  Screw
W11130372 Black (Left) Mounting 14 W10695491 Bracket, Control
W11130379  Black (Right) 7 8523412 Bracket, Rear Cooktop 10 W10475149 Module, Spark (5+0)

W11130371  White (Left) 16 W10797001 Bracket, Ignitor

) - 8 W10198745 Cover, Upper
W11130378 - White (Right) 9 W10192841 Shield, Heat

2 8053505 Shield, Heat 10 W10184370 Cover, Back
3 Panel, Control T 3196169

Screw
W10885611  Black 12 Control, Electronic
W10885610 White (LCX)

4 W10762981 Bracket, Mounting W11520695 Black

5 W10920631 Module, Spark DSI W11520696 White
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MANIFOLD PARTS

191"

8

Part No. W11642307 Rev. A

09/27/2022



lllus.
No. Part No.

MANIFOLD PARTS

Description

W11577792
W10949105

3 W11459257

N =

W11459258

W11459260

W11459259

W11459261

4 W10215439

5 W11537754

6 W11450459
7 W11510000

09/27/2022

Screw, Valve
Bracket, Saddle Valve
Orifice Holder
Assembly (15K)
(Left Front)

Orifice Holder
Assembly (9.5K)
(Left Rear)

Orifice Holder
Assembly (15K)
(Right Front)
Orifice Holder
Assembly (5K)
(Right Rear)

Orifice Holder
Assembly (8K)
(Center)

Tubing (Manifold to
Regulator)

Harness, Igniter
(Includes Switches)

Electrode, Bake
Manifold Assembly

lllus.
No.

10
1"
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19

Part No.

Description

W11509685

W11509686

W11509687

W10224921
3196385
3400016
8054078

W10184491

9758078
W11370883
W10333842
W10420040

W11435700

W11485872

W11485873

W11485871

W11485874

Valve, Gas

(Left Front & Right
Front)

Valve, Gas

(Left Rear, Center)

Valve,Gas
(Right Rear)
Bracket, Aegis
Screw

Screw

Burner, Broiler
Spreader, Flame
(Oven)

Burner, Bake
Regulator
Electrode, Broil
Tube, Broiler Supply

Fitting, Broiler
Orifice (15K)

(Left Front & Right
Front)

Orifice (9.5K)

(Left Rear)

Orifice (5K)

(Right Rear)
Orifice (8K)
(Center)

lllus.
No.

20
21

22
23

24

Part No.

Description

W10137062
3196265

W10362924
W11428831

W11428858

W10827923

W11489399

W10566537

W10400495
W10465080
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Spreader, Flame
(Broiler)

Screw

Screw

Electrode

(Left Front, Left Rear)

Electrode

(Right Front, Right
Rear, Center)

Electrode, Spring

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

LP 5 Orifice
Conversion Kit

LP Bake and Broil Kit

Orifice, LP Bake
Orifice, LP Broil



CHASSIS PARTS
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Illus.
No.

N =

13
14

Part No.

Description

W11457094
8272747
W11379351

W10162245

W10575396

W10137382
8523249

W10362924
3196560
W10341186

W10058460
3195097

W10586204
8053967

8053969

09/27/2022

Box, Flue
Shield, Flue
Box-Burner, Gas
Sealed

Panel, Side
Black

White

Clip, Panel
Bracket, Manifold

Screw
Screw
Front Foot Assembly

Foot, Leveling
Bottom, Oven
Sensor

Baffle, Burner Oven

Shield, Heat

CHASSIS PARTS

lllus.
No.

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

Part No.

Description

8053968
W10390008

W10390007

9757239
W10031780
W10379120

3400080
W11491751
W10435470
W11379353

W11379943

3196560

W10624590
W10289077

Shield, Lower
Base Rail Assembly
(Left)

Base Rail Assembly
(Right)

Rod, Door Switch
Screw

Screw

Screw

Seal, Door

Brace, Main Back
Retainer, Insulation
(Left)

Retainer, Insulation
(Right)

Screw

Cord, Power
Receiver, Hinge

lllus.
No.

27
28
29

30

31
32

33

34
35

Part No.

Description

W11511828
W11544377
W10571723

9761013

W10078370
W10107820

W10674705

3196178
W11173792

8524099
W10180437
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Switch, Door
Light Assembly
Bulb, Halogen 40
Watts

Front Door Latch
Assembly

Rod, Push Latch
Rear Door Latch
Assembly

Glide, Drawer Front

Screw

Rack, Oven
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Insulation, Wrap
Insulation, Back



DOOR PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W10031790
9761344
W10278991

W10200660
W10299227

W10612925

~NoO o~ WN -

W11444043
W11444042
9758162

W10889624
W10889625

09/27/2022

Screw
Liner, Door
Insulation, Door Strip

Screw
Hinge, Door (Passive)

Badge

Trim, Lower Door
Black

White

Glass, Inner
Handle, Oven Door

Black
White

DOOR PARTS

lllus.
No.

10

1
12

14
15

Part No.

Description

9761357
W10480830

W10884159
W10409945

W10875233
W10875232
W11379944

W10746436
8523172
W10316950

Retainer, Insulation

Screw

Glass, Window

Black

White

Trim, Oven Door Vent

Black

White

Strap, Door
Trim, Door
Black (Left)
White (Left)
Frame, Glass

11

lllus.
No.

17
18
19

Part No. Description

W10327235
W10299226

Screw

Hinge, Active
Trim, Door
Black (Right)
White (Right)

W10746435
8523166
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DRAWER PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

W11123976
W11123977
2 3196165

09/27/2022

Panel, Drawer
Black

White

Screw

DRAWER PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

3 W10688022 Drawer, Storage

4 W10674708 Glide, Drawer Rear

5 W10462911

Bracket, Mounting

13

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

6 Rivet, Push
3196813 Black
3196814 White
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

REFINISHING MATERIAL

Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

242756 Oven Liner Touch Up

Paint

INSULATION

Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

261514

240132

09/27/2022

Insulation (1-1/2" x 24"

x 120")

Insulation (2-1/2" x 22"

x 120")

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20Z.)

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
72017 White
4392899 Biscuit/Bisque
511873  White Porcelain (2 oz.)

PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY (12
0z))

lllus.
No.

Part No. Description

350930 White
285006 Black

14

lllus.

lllus.
No.

PAINT, BULK (1 QT)

Part No.

Description

799344  White (Uncut)

ACCESSORY PARTS

Part No.

Description

W10355016

4396096RB
4396923

W10123240
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Cleaner, Stainless
Steel

Griddle
Broiler Pan and Grid

Rack, Broiler Pan &
Roasting



